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HDCP
John Andren 36 1 1 2
Robert Bajorek 12 1 1
Dustin Barnhardt 16 3 2 1 1 5 1 1 1 1 16
Ron Barnhardt 15 4 1 1 2 6 2 1 1 1 2 21
Greg Blake 14 2 1 1 5 1 1 11
Kenny Buesch 29 3 4 1 8
JW Burrell 10 0
Cookie Cook 6 0
Josh Cook 32 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9
Clark Davison 14 1 1
Alex Earnhardt 6 1 1
Gary Fesperman 7 0
Ritchie Fesperman 4 1 1
Aaron Flowe 12 3 2 1 6
Mike Flowe 21 1 1
Erick Fowler 36 1 1
Don Grant 18 1 4 1 6
Brad Harvey 30 3 3
Craig Johnson 14 0
Ray Joles 36 1 1
Clint Jones 17 1 2 1 1 5
Steve Jones 30 1 1 2
Smurf Killian 6 0
Bret Leonard 30 1 1 2 1 1 1 7
Derek Leonard 30 1 1 6 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 17
Ryan Leonard 14 1 1 1 1 1 5
Wes Leonard 22 1 4 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 15
Rick Lopez 14 1 1 2
Rob Lundgren 22 1 1 2 4
Todd Melgaard 16 1 1 1 1 1 5
Todd Melgaard Jr. 26 2 1 3
Todd Mozingo 10 0
Frank Paras 8 0
Jim Smerke 22 1 1 2
Jeff Tompkins 20 3 1 1 2 7
Barkley Truitt 16 3 1 1 5
Jacob Warner 17 6 1 1 8
Lee Wells 13 1 1
Chad White 4 1 1
EJ White 11 1 1
Jerry White 27 1 1
Brian Yandle 19 0
Wayne Zuk 20 1 1 1 2 5
Total Shares Purchased: 1 1 3 8 6 8 0 4 2 2 2 6 2 54 9 4 0 0 1 2 2 2 0 6 5 7 5 3 6 5 2 1 1 1 6 1 1 7 1 1 1 0 6 185

2020 Scratchers and Hackers Golf Invitational Calcutta

Total Shares 
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HDCP
John Andren 36
Robert Bajorek 12
Dustin Barnhardt 16
Ron Barnhardt 15 $0 $0 $0 $264 $66 $66 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $132 $0 $396 $0 $132 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $66 $66 $66 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Greg Blake 14
Kenny Buesch 29
JW Burrell 10
Cookie Cook 6
Josh Cook 32
Clark Davison 14
Alex Earnhardt 6
Gary Fesperman 7
Ritchie Fesperman 4
Aaron Flowe 12
Mike Flowe 21
Erick Fowler 36
Don Grant 18
Brad Harvey 30
Craig Johnson 14
Ray Joles 36
Clint Jones 17
Steve Jones 30
Smurf Killian 6
Bret Leonard 30 $0 $0 $0 $396 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $396 $0 $0 $0 $793 $396 $396 $396 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Derek Leonard 30 $0 $0 $0 $0 $27 $0 $0 $27 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $163 $54 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $27 $27 $27 $0 $27 $0 $0 $0
Ryan Leonard 14
Wes Leonard 22
Rick Lopez 14
Rob Lundgren 22 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $1,156 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $1,156 $0 $0 $2,313 $0 $0 $0
Todd Melgaard 16
Todd Melgaard Jr. 26
Todd Mozingo 10
Frank Paras 8
Jim Smerke 22
Jeff Tompkins 20
Barkley Truitt 16
Jacob Warner 17
Lee Wells 13
Chad White 4
EJ White 11
Jerry White 27
Brian Yandle 19
Wayne Zuk 20

Total Winnings:$0 $0 $0 $661 $93 $66 $0 $27 $0 $0 $0 $132 $1,156 $560 $54 $132 $0 $0 $0 $396 $0 $0 $0 $859 $490 $1,646 $424 $0 $2,340 $0 $0 $0
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$0
$0
$0

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $132 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $1,388
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $2,775
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $54 $27 $0 $0 $0 $0 $463

$0
$0
$0

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $4,625
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $187 $27 $0 $0 $0 $0 $9,250
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